ESH2PC-E3/85A Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number ESH2PC-E3/85A-DG
Manufacturer Vishay General Semiconductor - Diodes Division
Manufacturer Product Number ESH2PC-E3/85A
Description DIODE GEN PURP 150V 2A DO220AA
Detailed Description Diode 150 V 2A Surface Mount DO-220AA (SMP)
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

°C/W RθJL (1) 15
RθJC (1) 22
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
ESH2PB-M3/84A 0.024 84A 3000 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
ESH2PB-M3/85A 0.024 85A 10 000 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
ESH2PBHM3/84A (1) 0.024 84A 3000 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
ESH2PBHM3/85A (1) 0.024 85A 10 000 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
ESH2PC-E3/85A Vishay General Semiconductor - Diodes Division DIODE GEN PURP 150V 2A DO220AA
ESH2PB, ESH2PC, ESH2PD
www.vishay.com Vishay General Semiconductor
Revision: 08-Mar-2022 3 Document Number: 89016